6th Floor, Bastion House, 140 London Wall, London, EC2Y 5DN 

7 The transferor transfers the property in panel 1 to the transferee 

8 Consideration 

~ The transferor has received from the transferee for the 
property the following sum (in words and figures): 

Eleven Million Six Hundred and Fifty Seven Thousand Five 
Hundred and Fifteen Pounds (£11,657,515) 

D The transfer is not for money or anything that has a monetary 
value 

D Insert other receipt as appropriate: 

9 The transferor transfers with 

~ full title guarantee 

D limited title guarantee 

Where the transferee is more than one 1 O 
person, place 'X' in the appropriate box.